LIVESTOCK DEALERS - FY 2024

DEALER

A & A CATTLE COMPANY INC

ABERDEEN LIVESTOCK SALES CO (L-P LVST INC)

ADVANTAGE BIO CONSULTANTS INC

AGRIDIME, LLC

AGRISWINE ALLIANCE INC

ALLEN PRAUS

AMAN TRADING INC

AMERICAN FOODS GROUP LLC

ARROW B LIVESTOCK

ASPEN RANCH LLC

B& W INC

BART JOHNSON

BEBO LIVESTOCK

BECKMAN CATTLE CO INC

BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC

BENJAMIN YMKER

BERGER CATTLE COMPANY

BLACK HILLS CATTLE COMPANY

BRENT THIEL

BRIAN BLOM

BROCK HEYDUK

BROKEN BRIDGE LIVESTOCK LLC

Thursday, June 27, 2024

CITY/STATE

SERGEANT BLUFF, IA

ABERDEEN, SD

GARRETSON, SD

FT WORTH, TX

ABERDEEN, SD

DICKINSON, ND

HOSMER, SD

LONG PRAIRIE, MN

PONCA, NE

VALLEY SPRINGS, SD

SCOTTSBLUFF, NE

REVILLO, SD

REDFIELD, SD

LILYDALE, MN

BELLE FOURCHE, SD

CORSICA, SD

MANDAN, ND

RAPID CITY, SD

ISABEL, SD

INWOOD, IA

WATERTOWN, SD

STURGIS, SD

EXPIRATION

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024
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DEALER

BROWN-GOFF INC

CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS CORP

CENTRAL LIVESTOCK ASSN INC

CHARLES MIX CO LVST MKT INC/PLATTE LVST MKT

CHASE LARSON

CHISUM T LAMBLEY

CHRISTOPHER JAMES KONECHNE

CIMPL'S LLC

COFFY ENRIGHT

CURT ANDERSON

DAKOTA AG MARKETING INC CATTLE CO

DALE J CHRISTMAN

DARREL G. REUER

DE GROOT SHEEP INC

DEAN MEYER

DEMKOTA RANCH BEEF (NEW ANGUS LLC / DEMKOTA)

DENNIS KELLY

DILLON LAMBLEY

DOUG VAN GORP

DOUGHERTY CATTLE COMPANY INC

DOUGLAS K JENSEN

DUANE A SCHMIDT

DYCE LIVESTOCK INC

Thursday, June 27, 2024

CITY/STATE

SIOUX CITY, 1A

WICHITA, KS

SOUTH ST PAUL, MN

PLATTE, SD

ABERDEEN, SD

BURKE, SD

KIMBALL, SD

YANKTON, SD

TIMBER LAKE, SD

LAUREL, MT

SIOUX FALLS, SD

DICKINSON, ND

IROQUOIS, SD

ORANGE CITY, IA

DICKINSON, ND

ABERDEEN, SD

GREGORY, SD

BURKE, SD

STICKNEY, SD

COLOME, SD

BRITTON, SD

BANCROFT, SD

BALTIC, SD

EXPIRATION

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024
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DEALER

E. ALLEN NIEUWSMA

EAST RIVER CATTLE LLC

EASY CATTLE CO INC

EBJ LIVESTOCK MARKET INC

EDWARD HOUSKA

ELNESS LIVESTOCK

FAHRENHOLZ CATTLE CO

FEIST LIVESTOCK

FENSKE CATTLE CO INC

FREDIN BROTHERS INC

GADER LIVESTOCK LLC

GILL RED ANGUS INC

GLATT LIVESTOCK

GLEN HAINES

GREGORY JERVIK

H & H CATTLE CO

H WAYNE SIMON

HANDEL MARKETING LLC

HARMS LIVESTOCK

HARVEY YMKER

HEEZEN CHRISTENSEN CATTLE COMPANY LLC

HEINE FARMS FEEDYARD LLC

HEINOLD HOG MARKETS LLC

Thursday, June 27, 2024

CITY/STATE

HERREID, SD

SIOUX FALLS, SD

BERESFORD, SD

RICE LAKE, WI

CHAMBERLAIN, SD

LAKEFIELD, MN

RAPID CITY, SD

LUDLOW, SD

SIOUX FALLS, SD

SPRINGFIELD, MN

LEHR, ND

TIMBER LAKE, SD

LINTON, ND

FAITH, SD

CANTON, SD

ABERDEEN, SD

TOLSTOY, SD

RAPID CITY, SD

ABERDEEN, SD

CORSICA, SD

KIMBALL, SD

FORDYCE, NE

DAKOTA DUNES, SD

EXPIRATION

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024
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HERREID LIVESTOCK AUCTION, INC

HINS LIVESTOCK

HL2 ORDER BUY COMPANY, LLC

HORMEL FOODS CORPORATION

HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING CO

HUXTABLE LIVESTOCK

J & L LIVESTOCK COMPANY LLC

JAMES (JIMMY) VETTERKIND

JAMES M HOBBS

JAMES STARK

JASON KARST

JBS USA LLC

JED SEIM

JENSEN LIVESTOCK

JERRY ROSETH

JERRY SENN

JEV LIVESTOCK LLC

JIMMY R LUKKES

JK CATTLE COMPANY

JOE AND TONYA COPLAN

JOHN ROBERT JOHANNS

JS LIVESTOCK LLC

KJ FEEDERS INC

Thursday, June 27, 2024

CITY/STATE

HERREID, SD

HURON, SD

CHEROKEE, OK

AUSTIN, MN

HURON, SD

RED OWL, SD

PEBBLE BEACH, CA

CANTON, SD

SPEARFISH, SD

UTICA, SD

SISSETON, SD

GREELEY, CO

BISON, SD

LANGFORD, SD

PHILIP, SD

OPAL, SD

SPEARFISH, SD

AVON, SD

MITCHELL, SD

HAZEL, SD

SIOUX FALLS, SD

ABERDEEN, SD

BROOKINGS, SD

EXPIRATION

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024
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DEALER

KEITH EICHLER

KENNETH RUS

KENT FJELDHEIM

KENT K WINTERSTEEN JR

KERNS AND ASSOCIATES (RISK ASSESSMENT & MGMT INC

KEVIN BLEEKER

KEVIN KOSEL

KINGHORN CATTLE LLC

KOTA CATTLE COMPANY LLC

KRANTZ LIVESTOCK

LAFLEUR BROS CO INC

LAIB BROTHERS

LAMBERTON STOCKYARDS INC

LAMBLEY LIVESTOCK

LANCE RYKEN

LARSON LIVESTOCK INC

LEANIN B LLC

LEGACY MARKETING PARTNERS, LLC

LENNIS KRISTENSEN

LESLIE "GUY" CASTEEL

LESTER AMAN

LOGAN LIVESTOCK INC

M & D LIVESTOCK

Thursday, June 27, 2024

CITY/STATE

ABERDEEN, SD

ARMOUR, SD

HERREID, SD

OLIVET, SD

AMES, 1A

WATERTOWN, SD

MOBRIDGE, SD

SPEARFISH, SD

TIMBER LAKE, SD

MITCHELL, SD

SIOUX CITY, 1A

ARMOUR, SD

LAMBERTON, MN

BURKE, SD

YANKTON, SD

COLUMBIA, SD

SAC CITY, IA

ARLINGTON, SD

WHITE LAKE, SD

NEWELL, SD

HOSMER, SD

REDWOOD FALLS, MN

LAUREL, MT

EXPIRATION

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024
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DEALER

MADISON LIVESTOCK SALES CO INC

MARION BLOM

MARK ALLEN HULS

MARK MILLER

MARTIN LIVESTOCK AUCTION

MATTHEW BUTZER

MAXIMUM LIVESTOCK SERVICES LTD

MCGREGOR LIVESTOCK

MCKEE LIVESTOCK LLC

MENNO LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC

MICHAEL C. NEUHARTH

MIKE O'CONNELL

MIKE PAVEL

MILES BRANDNER

MONTE HAIAR

MUSICK LIVESTOCK LLC

MYRON J WILLIAMS

NEAL O. BECKER

NEBRASKA BEEF LTD - OMAHA

NEGAARD CATTLE CO LLC

NFO MEMBERS LIVESTOCK INC

NHF HOG MARKETING INC

NORMAN LIVESTOCK

Thursday, June 27, 2024

CITY/STATE

MADISON, SD

CORSICA, SD

SALEM, SD

BLOOMEFIELD, NE

MARTIN, SD

ALCESTER, SD

MT BRYDGES ONTARIO, CN

SALEM, SD

EDNA, KS

MENNO, SD

EUREKA, SD

MOBRIDGE, SD

LESTERVILLE, SD

HERREID, SD

FAIRFAX, SD

MITCHELL, SD

WALL, SD

NAPOLEON, ND

OMAHA, NE

SUNDANCE, WY

AMES, IA

PIPESTONE, MN

PIEDMONT, SD

EXPIRATION

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024
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DEALER

NORTHWEST ORDER BUYERS

O & S CATTLE COMPANY INC

OLSEN LIVESTOCK

OWEN CATTLE COMPANY

P & P CATTLE COMPANY

PASKEWITZ CATTLE CO

PAUL HENRY HINKHOUSE

PHILIP LIVESTOCK MARKET, LLC

PORK CENTRAL INC

PRAIRIELAND PORK PRODUCERS INC

PRESTAGE FOODS OF IOWA, LLC

PRINS CATTLE COMPANY INC

PRO CATTLE INC

PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASSN

PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASSN/OMAHA NE

PURINA ANIMAL NUTRITION LLC

R & B LIVESTOCK

RED ROCK HOLDINGS INC

REIGLE CATTLE CO LLC

RICK WOEHLHAFF

RIDLEY LIVESTOCK COMPANY LLC

RINGSIDE CATTLE COMPANY INC

ROBERT C MACKEY

Thursday, June 27, 2024

CITY/STATE

SIOUX FALLS, SD

APPLE VALLEY, MN

DUPREE, SD

STOCKHOLM, SD

HERREID, SD

VESTA, MN

NISLAND, SD

PHILIP, SD

HARTFORD, SD

ABERDEEN, SD

AMES, 1A

GRENVILLE, SD

CHARLES CITY, IA

N SALT LAKE CITY, UT

OMAHA, NE

KANSAS CITY, MO

LANGFORD, SD

BREWSTER, MN

MADISON, NE

GARDEN CITY, SD

ST ONGE, SD

GLENHAM, SD

BELLE FOURCHE, SD

EXPIRATION

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024
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DEALER

ROBERT GOEDEN

RODGER DICKAU

RODNEY SCHMIEDT

ROHRBACH CATTLE, INC

RON SIMON

RON WALKER

ROSSOW LIVESTOCK LLC

ROY SIMON

RPI PROMOTIONS (RAVELLETTE PUBLICATIONS INC)

RYAN RINGLING

RZ CATTLE CO

S & H CATTLE CO

SAMUEL J KOEDAM

SCHLAGEL CATTLE CO

SCHNEIDER DAIRY CATTLE INC/PIPESTONE LVST

SCHUMACHER ENTERPRISES

SCOTT CATTLE LLC

SCOTT VANCE

SEILER CATTLE COMPANY

SFRL INC DBA SIOUX FALLS REGIONAL LIVESTOCK

SIEFKES LIVESTOCK & TRUCKING

SMITHFIELD FOODS

SNYDER MALONE COFFMAN CO INC

Thursday, June 27, 2024

CITY/STATE

CROFTON, NE

ALCESTER, SD

CHAMBERLAIN, SD

EUREKA, SD

MITCHELL, SD

PIERRE, SD

BERESFORD, SD

PERKINS, OK

PHILIP, SD

PLATTE, SD

RAPID CITY, SD

SISSETON, SD

NEW UNDERWOOD, SD

ABERDEEN, SD

PIPESTONE, MN

CENTERVILLE, SD

HERREID, SD

FAITH, SD

ABERDEEN, SD

WORTHING, SD

GROTON, SD

SIOUX FALLS, SD

ELKHORN, NE

EXPIRATION

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024
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DEALER

ST ONGE LIVESTOCK (LIVESTOCK YARDS CO)

STEVEN DEAN KERNER

STOCKMAN EXCHANGE, INC

STOCKMENS LIVESTOCK INC

SUPERIOR FARMS

SWATEK LIVESTOCK LLC

THOMPSON LIVESTOCK INC

Thor Roseth, LLC

THREE POINT MARKETING

TODD JANSMA CATTLE CO, LLC

TODD ULMER

TODD VOLMER

TORRINGTON LVST CATTLE CO INC

TRAVIS LAMBOURN

TRIPLE B LIVESTOCK

TRI-STATE HOG MARKET

TUPPER LIVESTOCK LLC

TYSON FRESH MEATS INC

UECKER YARDS INC

ULMER CATTLE CO

ULMER LIVESTOCK

UNIQUE SWINE MARKETING INC

UNITED PRODUCERS INC

Thursday, June 27, 2024

CITY/STATE

ST ONGE, SD

Burke, SD

MILES CITY, MT

YANKTON, SD

SACRAMENTO, CA

WAGNER, SD

WHITEWOOD, SD

PHILIP, SD

ETHAN, SD

ROCK RAPIDS, IA

MOBRIDGE, SD

WINNER, SD

TORRINGTON, WY

BOWMAN, ND

WATERTOWN, SD

SIOUX FALLS, SD

ST ONGE, SD

SPRINGDALE, AR

HETTINGER, ND

ABERDEEN, SD

MOBRIDGE, SD

SIOUX FALLS, SD

COLUMBUS, OH

EXPIRATION

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024
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DEALER

US 212 BEEF CORPORATION

VAL LUCKETT

VAN BEEK LIVESTOCK

VAN WELL BUYING STATION LLC

W E DREY & CO & MCDOUGALL CATTLE CO

WAYNE M OWEN

WEIGEL CATTLE CO

WEST CHOETEAU CREEK CATTLE

WHOLESTONE FARMS COOPERATIVE INC

WIECHMAN PIG COMPANY INC

WINDOM LIVESTOCK LLC

WINNER LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC

Thursday, June 27, 2024

CITY/STATE

BUFFALO LAKE, MN

WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD

POLLOCK, SD

WATERTOWN, SD

N SIOUX CITY, SD

SOUTH SHORE, SD

KINTYRE, ND

CORSICA, SD

FREMONT, NE

FREMONT, NE

SIOUX FALLS, SD

WINNER, SD

EXPIRATION

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

06/30/2024

Page 10 of 10



